Ordering information
Part #  Description
TMG7800-CTRL Media controller
TMG7800-TMS Media switch
TMG7800-TE-16 16 x T1/E1
TMG7800-TE-32 32 x T1/E1
TMG7800-TE-48 48 x T1/E1
TMG7800-TE-64 64 x T1/E1
TMG7800-DS3-1 1 x DS3
TMG7800-DS3-2 2 x DS3
TMG7800-DS3-3 3 x DS3
TMG7800-STM1 1 x STM1
Each configuration is available in redundant
AC or DC power.
TelcoBridges Inc.
91 de la Barre, suite 01
Boucherville, QC
J4B 2X6, CANADA
Sales +1.450.655.8993
TB Support +1.866.438.4703
 Tmedia™ TMG7800
VoIP / media gateway data sheet
.
The TelcoBridges Tmedia TMG7800 is our high-level VoIP gateway. This
series of VoIP gateways is defined by the highest scalability in the entire